Phone: (717) 348-5326
DA300 CMOS Distribution Amplifiers
Key FeaturesKey Features
•	•	 Low Phase NoiseLow Phase Noise
•	•	 Exceptional IsolationExceptional Isolation
•	•	 Conveniently Daisy-ChainedConveniently Daisy-Chained
•	•	 Miniature/EmbeddableMiniature/Embeddable

EE SMA4SMA4
Ordering Information:
Part Number CodePart Number Code ConfigurationConfiguration
BNCBNC BNC on both sidesBNC on both sides
SMA1SMA1 Short SMAs on both sidesShort SMAs on both sides
SMA2SMA2 Panel-mount SMAs on front, Panel-mount SMAs on front,
short SMAs on rearshort SMAs on rear
SMA3SMA3 Panel-mount SMAs on rear, Panel-mount SMAs on rear,
short SMAs on frontshort SMAs on front
SMA4SMA4 Panel mount SMAs on both sidesPanel mount SMAs on both sides
Connector Configurations
Output Signal Output Signal
CouplingCoupling
DASH #DASH # TypeType
0101 ACAC
0202 DCDC